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Las Palmas a 13/03/2024 - 06:50:56

CADETE INSULAR GRAN CANARIA G3

EQUIPOS

Unidén Viera B
$ Corazoén M2

CLASIFICACION

PTS J G

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

15
16
14

W O FRP FP MNP P NMNNMNOPMPEPA~EM

(@)

GF GC DIF

91
74
80
83
36
72
44
34
22
34
32
16

14
19
17
18
22
34
43
44
54
71
76
98

77
55
63
65
14
38

%
2.579
2.579
2.421
2.368
2.158
1.842
1.316
1.316
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.474
0.316
0.000

Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
J CRNADA 1
30-09-2023 09:00:00 Muelle Grande 0 9 Coraz6n M2 Jorge Pulido
30-09-2023 10:30:00 S. Brigida B 0 6 Unién Viera B Los Olivos
30-09-2023 11:00:00 Atco. Fomento 4 1 Aregranca Ortiz Wiot
30-09-2023 Alcotan Can. 0 1 San Lazaro Multiusos
30-09-2023 12:00:00 CarnevaliB 2 0 Lomo Blanco B Mayordomia 2
30-09-2023 12:30:00 San Antonio 4 0 L.Mesas Hu. B Lopez Socas
02-01-2024  18:00:00 Puertos 1 2 Simusetti Jorge Pulido
JORNADA 2
06-10-2023 20:30:00 Corazon M2 5 1 Carnevali B Colegio Claret
07-10-2023 12:00:00 Aregranca 0O 9 San Antonio Multiusos
07-10-2023 12:30:00 San Lazaro 6 2 Atco. Fomento Lépez Socas
07-10-2023 13:00:00 L.Mesas Hu. B 3 0 Muelle Grande Pepe Goncalvez
07-10-2023 13:00:00 Unién VieraB 3 1 Puertos Alfonso Silva
07-10-2023 Simusetti 1 0 Alcotan Can. Mayordomia 1
07-10-2023 18:00:00 Lomo BlancoB 0 4 S. Brigida B Ruano Tejera
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14-10-2023 09:00:00
14-10-2023 11:00:00
04-11-2023 12:00:00
14-10-2023
04-11-2023 12:30:00
24-10-2023 18:00:00
14-10-2023 18:00:00
20-10-2023 20:30:00
21-10-2023 12:00:00
21-10-2023 12:30:00
21-10-2023 16:30:00
21-10-2023 13:00:00
21-10-2023 17:00:00
21-10-2023
28-10-2023 11:00:00
28-10-2023
28-10-2023 12:00:00
28-10-2023 12:30:00
28-10-2023 17:00:00
28-10-2023 17:00:00
28-10-2023 18:00:00
11-11-2023 09:00:00
11-11-2023 12:00:00
11-11-2023 12:00:00
11-11-2023 12:30:00
11-11-2023
11-11-2023 20:00:00
12-11-2023 13:00:00
18-11-2023 11:00:00
18-11-2023
18-11-2023 12:30:00
18-11-2023 17:00:00
18-11-2023 17:00:00
18-11-2023 18:00:00
18-11-2023 12:00:00
24-11-2023 20:30:00
25-11-2023 09:00:00

J(RNADA 3
Muelle Grande 1 1 Aregranca
Atco. Fomento 0 8 San Antonio
CarnevaliB 1 3 L.Mesas Hu. B
Alcotan Can. 0 1 Unién Viera B
San Lazaro 2 5 Simusetti
S. BrigidaB 1 2 Coraz6n M@
Puertos 9 0 Lomo Blanco B
JORNADA 4

Corazén M2 1
Aregranca O
San Antonio 9
Union VieraB 9
L.Mesas Hu.B 2

3 Puertos

3 Carnevali B

0 Muelle Grande
0 San Lazaro

0 S. Brigida B

Simusetti 10 1 Atco. Fomento

Lomo Blanco B 1

0 Alcotan Can.

JORNADA 5
Atco. Fomento 1 5 Muelle Grande
Alcotan Can. 0 1 Corazén M2
CarnevaliB 1 4 San Antonio
San Lazaro 6 3 Lomo Blanco B
Simusetti 1 1 Unién Viera B
S. BrigidaB 5 1 Aregranca
Puertos 0 4 L.Mesas Hu. B
JORNADA 6
Muelle Grande 1 2 Carnevali B
Corazén M2 6 3 San Lazaro
Aregranca 2 8 Puertos
San Antonio 8 O S. Brigida B
L.Mesas Hu. B 1 0 Alcotan Can.
Lomo Blanco B 2 9 Simusetti

Union Viera B 12 0 Atco. Fomento

JORNADA 7

Atco. Fomento 2
Alcotan Can. 0
San Lazaro 0
Simusetti 2

S. BrigidaB 0
Puertos 1

2 Carnevali B

1 Aregranca

1 L.Mesas Hu. B
3 Corazon M2

1 Muelle Grande
4 San Antonio

Unién Viera B 10 0 Lomo Blanco B

JORNADA 8

Corazén M2 3
Muelle Grande 0

3 Unién Viera B
0 Puertos

Jorge Pulido
Ortiz Wiot
Mayordomia 2
Multiusos
Lépez Socas
Los Olivos
Junta Obras

Colegio Claret
Multiusos

Lopez Socas
Alfonso Silva
Pepe Gongalvez
Mayordomia 1
Ruano Tejera

Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Los Olivos
Junta Obras

Jorge Pulido
Colegio Claret
Multiusos

Lopez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Ruano Tejera
Alfonso Silva

Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Los Olivos
Junta Obras
Alfonso Silva

Colegio Claret
Jorge Pulido
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25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023

02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023

08-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023

16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
17-12-2023

13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
14-01-2024

20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024

12:00:00
12:00:00

13:00:00
18:00:00

11:00:00

12:30:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
16:30:00
20:00:00

20:30:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

12:30:00
13:00:00
17:00:00

11:00:00
12:00:00

12:30:00
17:00:00
20:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00

11:00:00

12:00:00

12:30:00
13:00:00
17:00:00

Aregranca 1 1 San Lazaro
CarnevaliB 1 4 S. Brigida B
San Antonio 1 0 Alcotan Can.

L.Mesas Hu. B 0 0 Simusetti
Lomo BlancoB 1 3 Atco. Fomento

JORNADA 9

Atco. Fomento 2 3 S. Brigida B
Alcotan Can. 0 1 Muelle Grande
San Lazaro 1 5 San Antonio
Simusetti 14 1 Aregranca
Puertos 3 1 Carnevali B
Union VieraB 2 0 L.Mesas Hu. B
Lomo BlancoB 1 5 Corazéon M2

JORNADA 10

Coraz6n M2 5 0 Atco. Fomento
Muelle Grande 2 5 San Lazaro
Aregranca 1 14 Union Viera B
CarnevaliB 1 0 Alcotan Can.
San Antonio 0 2 Simusetti
L.Mesas Hu. B 4 0 Lomo Blanco B
S. Brigida B 3 5 Puertos

JORNADA 11

Atco. Fomento 1 6 Puertos
Corazbn M@ 5 0 L.Mesas Hu. B
Alcotdn Can. 0 1 S. Brigida B
San Lazaro 2 7 Carnevali B
Simusetti 5 0 Muelle Grande
Lomo BlancoB 4 0 Aregranca
Unién VieraB 3 0 San Antonio

JORNADA 12

Muelle Grande 0 2 Union Viera B
Atco. Fomento 2 4 L.Mesas Hu. B
Aregranca 1 7 Corazéon M2

CarnevaliB 0 5 Simusetti
San Antonio 9 0 Lomo Blanco B
Puertos 1 0 Alcotan Can.
S. BrigidaB 2 1 San Lazaro
JORNADA 13

Corazén M2 5 1 San Antonio
Alcotan Can. 0 1 Atco. Fomento
San Lazaro 0 7 Puertos
L.Mesas Hu. B 6 2 Aregranca
Simusetti 3 3 S. Brigida B

Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Ruano Tejera

Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Lopez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Alfonso Silva
Ruano Tejera

Colegio Claret
Jorge Pulido
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Los Olivos

Ortiz Wiot
Colegio Claret
Multiusos
Lopez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Ruano Tejera
Alfonso Silva

Jorge Pulido
Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Junta Obras
Los Olivos

Colegio Claret
Multiusos

Lopez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Mayordomia 1
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20-01-2024
21-01-2024

26-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024

03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
04-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

16-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
18-02-2024

24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024

01-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024

20:00:00
09:00:00

20:30:00
12:00:00

13:00:00
19:00:00
18:00:00
21:00:00

09:00:00
11:00:00

12:00:00
10:30:00
17:00:00
10:30:00

20:30:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
12:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
11:00:00

12:00:00
10:30:00
17:00:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
20:00:00
13:00:00

Lomo Blanco B 1 3 Muelle Grande
Unién VieraB 4 1 Carnevali B

JORNADA 14
Corazén M2 2 3 Muelle Grande
Aregranca 2 6 Atco. Fomento
San Lazaro 1 0 Alcotan Can.
Union VieraB 4 0 S. Brigida B
Simusetti 2 1 Puertos
L.Mesas Hu. B 1 0 San Antonio
Lomo BlancoB 0 3 Carnevali B
JORNADA 15

Muelle Grande 1 1
Atco. Fomento 2 1
Alcotan Can. 0 1
CarnevaliB 0 2
San Antonio 5 2
S. BrigidaB 10 O
Puertos 4 4

JORNADA 16

Corazén M@ 3 0 S. Brigida B
Aregranca 1 1 Muelle Grande
San Antonio 2 0 Atco. Fomento
L.Mesas Hu. B 2 1 Carnevali B
Simusetti 6 1 San Lazaro
Lomo Blanco B 0 10 Puertos
Union VieraB 1 0 Alcotan Can.

L.Mesas Hu. B
San Lazaro
Simusetti
Coraz6n M2
Aregranca
Lomo Blanco B
Unién Viera B

JORNADA 17
Muelle Grande 0 6 San Antonio
Atco. Fomento 0 3 Simusetti

Alcotan Can. 0 1 Lomo Blanco B
CarnevaliB 3 0 Aregranca
San Lazaro 0 7 Union Viera B
S. BrigidaB 0 1 L.Mesas Hu.B

Puertos 0 5 Corazén M2
JORNADA 18
Corazén M2 1 0 Alcotan Can.
Muelle Grande 1 3 Atco. Fomento

Aregranca 0 7 S. Brigida B

San Antonio 5 1 Carnevali B

L.Mesas Hu. B 2 4 Puertos
Lomo Blanco B 2 3 San Lazaro
Union VieraB 1 1 Simusetti

Ruano Tejera
Alfonso Silva

Colegio Claret
Multiusos

Lépez Socas
Alfonso Silva
Mayordomia 1
Pepe Gongalvez
Ruano Tejera

Jorge Pulido
Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Los Olivos
Junta Obras

Colegio Claret
Multiusos

Lépez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Mayordomia 1
Ruano Tejera
Alfonso Silva

Jorge Pulido
Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Los Olivos
Junta Obras

Colegio Claret
Jorge Pulido
Multiusos

Lépez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Ruano Tejera
Alfonso Silva
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09-03-2024 11:00:00
09-03-2024
09-03-2024 12:00:00
09-03-2024 12:30:00
09-03-2024 17:00:00
09-03-2024 17:00:00
09-03-2024 14:15:00
15-03-2024  20:30:00
16-03-2024  09:00:00
16-03-2024
16-03-2024 12:00:00
16-03-2024 12:30:00
16-03-2024  13:00:00
16-03-2024  18:00:00
23-03-2024 11:00:00
23-03-2024
23-03-2024 12:30:00
23-03-2024 17:00:00
23-03-2024  18:00:00
24-03-2024 11:00:00
24-03-2024  13:00:00
06-04-2024
06-04-2024 12:00:00
06-04-2024 12:00:00
06-04-2024 12:00:00
06-04-2024 12:30:00
06-04-2024 13:00:00
06-04-2024 17:00:00
13-04-2024 11:00:00
13-04-2024
13-04-2024 12:30:00
13-04-2024 17:00:00
13-04-2024  18:00:00
13-04-2024  20:00:00
14-04-2024  13:00:00
20-04-2024 09:00:00
20-04-2024 12:00:00

JORNADA 19
Atco. Fomento 2 4 Union Viera B
Alcotan Can. 0 1 L.Mesas Hu.B
CarnevaliB 3 2 Muelle Grande
San Lazaro 0 4 Corazén M2
Simusetti 8 0 Lomo Blanco B
S. BrigidaB 1 3 San Antonio
Puertos 8 0 Aregranca
JORNADA 20
Corazén M2 Simusetti
Muelle Grande S. Brigida B
Aregranca Alcotan Can.
Carnevali B Atco. Fomento
San Antonio Puertos
L.Mesas Hu. B San Lazaro
Lomo Blanco B Union Viera B
JORNADA 21
Atco. Fomento Lomo Blanco B
Alcotan Can. San Antonio
San Lazaro Aregranca
Simusetti L.Mesas Hu. B
Puertos Muelle Grande
S. Brigida B Carnevali B
Unién Viera B Coraz6én M2
JORNADA 22
Muelle Grande Alcotan Can.
Corazén M2 Lomo Blanco B
Aregranca Simusetti
Carnevali B Puertos
San Antonio San Lazaro
L.Mesas Hu. B Union Viera B
S. Brigida B Atco. Fomento
JORNADA 23
Atco. Fomento Corazoén M2
Alcotan Can. Carnevali B
San Lazaro Muelle Grande
Simusetti San Antonio
Puertos S. Brigida B
Lomo Blanco B L.Mesas Hu. B
Union Viera B Aregranca
JORNADA 24
Muelle Grande Simusetti

Aregranca

Lomo Blanco B

Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Los Olivos
Junta Obras

Colegio Claret
Jorge Pulido
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lopez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Ruano Tejera

Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Los Olivos
Alfonso Silva

Jorge Pulido
Colegio Claret
Multiusos
Mayordomia 2
Lopez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Los Olivos

Ortiz Wiot
Multiusos
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Ruano Tejera
Alfonso Silva

Jorge Pulido
Multiusos
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20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
21-04-2024

27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

12:00:00
12:30:00
13:00:00
18:00:00

12:00:00
12:30:00
16:30:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

Carnevali B San Lazaro
San Antonio Unién Viera B
L.Mesas Hu. B Coraz6én M2
Puertos Atco. Fomento
S. Brigida B Alcotan Can.
JORNADA 25
Corazon M2 Aregranca
San Lazaro S. Brigida B
Unién Viera B Muelle Grande
Simusetti Carnevali B
L.Mesas Hu. B Atco. Fomento
Lomo Blanco B San Antonio
Alcotan Can. Puertos
JORNADA 26
Aregranca L.Mesas Hu. B
San Antonio Coraz6én M2
Muelle Grande Lomo Blanco B
Carnevali B Unién Viera B
S. Brigida B Simusetti
Puertos San Lazaro
Atco. Fomento Alcotan Can.

Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
Junta Obras

Los Olivos

Colegio Claret
Lépez Socas
Alfonso Silva
Mayordomia 1
Pepe Gongalvez
Ruano Tejera
Multiusos

Multiusos
Lépez Socas
Jorge Pulido
Mayordomia 2
Los Olivos
Junta Obras
Ortiz Wiot
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